
Coverage Includes surgical 
placement of implants.

Nassau County and Healthplex are continuously seeking new ways to improve your benefits for you and your family. We are 
pleased to announce that as of January 1, 2018, Nassau County members will be able to obtain a voluntary “Buy-Up” dental 
plan. In addition to the PPO enhancements that will be effective January 1, 2018, the Buy-Up dental plan will include the 
following additional improvements:

Please see below for a sampling of cost savings in the Buy-Up plan:

F-2526BUY-UP

Out-of-Network
Reimbursements

$100.00

$92.00

$18.00

$297.50

$700.00

$13.20

No Charge

In-Network
PPO CopaymentsProcedures

You can contact Customer Service with any questions about your coverage at 800 468 0600, 8:00 a.m. to 6 p.m., EST 
Monday – Friday, or email us at info@healthplex.com. If you need assistance accessing forms on our website or logging 
in, you can contact Web Support at 888 468 5171. 

Nassau County 
Members

GG-705P01

DELIVERY SYSTEMS, INC.

Plan Underwritten by:

Plan Administered by:

Root Canal - Molar

Osseous Surgery

Scaling/Root Planing, Per Quad

Porcelain w/High Noble Metal Crown

Endosteal Implant

Routine Extraction  

Orthodontia*

$400.00

$368.00

$72.00

$297.00

$700.00

$52.80

$2,910.00

Out-of-Network
Reimbursements

$320.00

$275.00

$55.00

$285.00

Not Covered

$44.00

$1,650.00

In-Network
PPO Copayments

$180.00

$185.00

$35.00

$310.00

Not Covered

$22.00

$1,260.00

Buy-Up Plan 2018  

IMPLANTS
No charge for covered orthodontic 

services. Includes coverage for palate 
expanders with a $375 copayment. This will 

not apply toward the lifetime ortho max. 

ORTHODONTIA*
Includes bleaching, veneers and no alternate 

benefit clause for approved services. This 
means you will be able to have white fillings or 
a porcelain crown on molars or a fixed bridge 

rather than a removable partial denture. 

COSMETIC COVERAGE

NASSAU COUNTY BUY-UP PLAN CURRENT PLAN

Please note: If your dependent child is undergoing orthodontic treatment, you will not be able to switch to the Buy-Up plan. You will be able to join 
the new plan during the next annual open enrollment provided your child’s orthodontic treatment is completed, including retention.    

* 


