

## Buy-Up Plan 2018

Nassau County and Healthplex are continuously seeking new ways to improve your benefits for you and your family. We are pleased to announce that as of January 1, 2018, Nassau County members will be able to obtain a voluntary "Buy-Up" dental plan. In addition to the PPO enhancements that will be effective January 1, 2018, the Buy-Up dental plan will include the following additional improvements:



No charge for covered orthodontic services. Includes coverage for palate expanders with a \$375 copayment. This will not apply toward the lifetime ortho max.



Coverage Includes surgical placement of implants.



Includes bleaching, veneers and no alternate benefit clause for approved services. This means you will be able to have white fillings or a porcelain crown on molars or a fixed bridge rather than a removable partial denture.

Please see below for a sampling of cost savings in the Buy-Up plan:

NASSAU COUNTY BUY-UP PLAN			CURRENT PLAN	
Procedures	In-Network PO Copayments	Out-of-Network Reimbursements	In-Network PPO Copayments	Out-of-Network Reimbursements
Root Canal - Molar	\$100.00	\$400.00	\$180.00	\$320.00
Osseous Surgery	\$92.00	\$368.00	\$185.00	\$275.00
Scaling/Root Planing, Per Quad	\$18.00	\$72.00	\$35.00	\$55.00
Porcelain w/High Noble Metal Crow	n \$297.50	\$297.00	\$310.00	\$285.00
Endosteal Implant	\$700.00	\$700.00	Not Covered	Not Covered
Routine Extraction	\$13.20	\$52.80	\$22.00	\$44.00
Orthodontia*	No Charge	\$2,910.00	\$1,260.00	\$1,650.00

\*Please note: If your dependent child is undergoing orthodontic treatment, you will not be able to switch to the Buy-Up plan. You will be able to join the new plan during the next annual open enrollment provided your child's orthodontic treatment is completed, including retention.

You can contact **Customer Service** with any questions about your coverage at **800 468 0600**, 8:00 a.m. to 6 p.m., EST Monday – Friday, or email us at **info@healthplex.com**. If you need assistance accessing forms on our website or logging in, you can contact Web Support at **888 468 5171**.